
2023 Approved Grant Listing (Fall 2022 Deadline)
Total from 2023 

Community 
Services Grants & 

Sponsorships 

Total from 2023 Ag 
Services Budget

Recipients 
within 

Greenview 357,000.00$      

Recipients 
outside 

Greenview 87,500.00$                          

$447,728.75 109,500.00$           

Operating 
Requested

Capital 
Requested

Total Amount 
Requested

Operating 
Approved Capital Approved Approved Comments

Grant Applicant:

The Grande Prairie Boys' Choir Society 5,000.00$                     5,000.00$                 -$                            -$                              

Valleyview Health Centre Foundation 38,400.00$                38,400.00$               15,000.00$                                15,000.00$                 

Administration to draft letter challenging AHS 
fund the remaining funding requested for the 
stretchers.  Administration to request 
recongition placed on funded equipment.

Grande Prairie Palliative Care Society 40,000.00$                  40,000.00$               30,000.00$                30,000.00$                 

Grande Cache Community Events Foundation 420,000.00$                420,000.00$             40,000.00$                40,000.00$                 
Payments to be released in 2 payments.  Clarity 
required on financials provided.

Rising Above Ministry 50,000.00$                  50,000.00$               25,000.00$                25,000.00$                 

East Smoky Recreation Board 8,000.00$                   8,000.00$                 5,000.00$                                  5,000.00$                    

DeBolt & District Agricultural Society 70,000.00$                70,000.00$               70,000.00$                                70,000.00$                 
Request organization to present an Overview to 
COTW in 2023.

Wilmore Wilderness Preservation & Historical Foundation 54,000.00$                  54,000.00$               54,000.00$                54,000.00$                 

Red Willow Curling Club 25,000.00$                  25,000.00$               25,000.00$                25,000.00$                 One time operating grant, encourage to apply to 
Valleyview Rec Board for future funding.

Grande Cache Community Mountain Voice 135,000.00$                135,000.00$             75,000.00$                75,000.00$                 

Northern Lights Skating Club 5,000.00$                     5,000.00$                 -$                            -$                              
Encourage to apply to Valleyview Rec Board for 
funding.  Advise in future can apply for a 
Greenview sponsorship for an event.

Grande Prairie Youth Emergency Shelter Society 25,000.00$                  25,000.00$               25,000.00$                25,000.00$                 

Grande Prairie Ski Patrol Association 5,000.00$                     5,000.00$                 2,500.00$                  2,500.00$                    

Mountain Métis Nation Association 95,175.00$                  95,175.00$               -$                              
Defer until after presentation at COTW 
scheduledf in January 2023

2023 Approved Grants

Community Services Grants & Sponsorships Budget 
Balance

$1,052,271.25



Total from 2023 
Community 

Services Grants & 
Sponsorships 

Total from 2023 Ag 
Services Budget

Recipients 
within 

Greenview 357,000.00$      

Recipients 
outside 

Greenview 87,500.00$                          

$447,728.75 109,500.00$           

Operating 
Requested

Capital 
Requested

Total Amount 
Requested

Operating 
Approved Capital Approved Approved Comments

Grant Applicant:

2023 Approved Grants

Community Services Grants & Sponsorships Budget 
Balance

$1,052,271.25

Grovedale Cemetery Committee 65,000.00$                65,000.00$               65,000.00$                                65,000.00$                 

SARDA Ag Research 60,000.00$                  60,000.00$               -$                              
$60,000.00 operating grant approved- to come 
from Ag Services Budget

Bear Creek Folk Music Festival 25,000.00$                  25,000.00$               5,000.00$                  5,000.00$                    

DeBolt and District Pioneer Museum Society 3,228.75$                   3,228.75$                 3,228.75$                                  3,228.75$                    

Peace Country Beef & Forage Association 49,500.00$                  49,500.00$               -$                              
$49,500.00 operating grant approved- to come 
from Ag Services Budget

Red Willow Players Theatre Association 8,000.00$                     8,000.00$                 8,000.00$                  8,000.00$                    

Operating and Capital Totals: 1,001,675.00$              184,628.75$               289,500.00$               158,228.75$                               

Grand Total: $1,186,303.75

$109,500.00

$557,228.75

Community Services Grants & Sponsorships Total

Ag Services Total

Grand Total

$447,728.75


	2016 Grant Requests

